Metal Oxide Varistor: TVB-T Series
Plastic Encapsulated Type Varistor with 3 Pins
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                            1                                    www.thinking.com.tw  2023.03
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Features
1. Space saving: installation space of the component is smaller than
that of SMD type varistor
2. High design flexibility: components are connected in parallel for

2. Protection of power terminals
3. Protection of wireless access point (AP) ports
 Part Number Code
T V B B T 3 6 1 K R 0 0 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Product Type
TVB
THINKING Varistor
TVB Series
Size (EIA)
B 4941
Tolerance of V1mA
K ±10%
Packaging
B Bulk
R Reel
Optional Suffix
001~999
Terminal Type
T 3 pins
Varistor Voltage
(V1mA )
361 36x101V=360V
Metal Oxide Varistor: TVB-T Series
Plastic Encapsulated Type Varistor with 3 Pins
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                            2                                    www.thinking.com.tw  2023.03
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
L
0.25±0.1
H1 H
 Structures and Dimensions
                                                                                     (Unit::mm)
Item L±0.2 H1max H±0.2 T±0.2 K±0.4 K1±0.2 L1±0.3 L2±0.3 L3±0.3 Figure
TVBBT361 12.5 11.05 10.65 6.65 7.45 0.4 4.8 4.8 1.4 Fig. 1
TVBBT361-Miniaturization (mini) 9 11.05 10.65 6.65 7.45 0.4 3.2 3.2 1.3 Fig. 2
 Marking
Marking is on the top of a component
L1 L2
L3
T
1.5±0.1
K
K1
L
0.25±0.1
H1 H
L1 L2
L3
T
1.2±0.1
K
K1
Fig. 1
Fig 2
TVB
BT361
***
Codes of varistor size and voltage
Product Type
Week code
Metal Oxide Varistor: TVB-T Series
Plastic Encapsulated Type Varistor with 3 Pins
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                            3                                    www.thinking.com.tw  2023.03
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Surge  Life  Times   Ratings  (TVB BT 361  )
20 10000
2500 9 1
1500 3.5 15
280 2.5 100
150 2.2 1000
100 2 10000